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Company name:   Date of Analysis:  
Sample number:  Raw data:  
Date of manufacture:  Analytical technique:  

 

 

 

 

Component Assay Unit 

CBDVA < LOQ % as is 

CBDV < LOQ % as is 

CBDB < LOQ % as is 

THCV < LOQ % as is 

CBD  % as is 

CBDA  % as is 

CBG  % as is 

CBGA  % as is 

CBN  % as is 

d9-THC < LOQ % as is 

d8-THC 0.05 % as is 

  % as is 

  % as is 

  % as is 

CBC  % as is 

CBL < LOQ % as is 

THCA  % as is 

CBNP < LOQ % as is 

CBCA 0.34 % as is 

CBLA < LOQ % as is 

Limit of quantitation, LOQ = 0.05 w / w % 

 

 

 

 

 Name Signature 

Author: Šejla Dizdarević, B.Sc., Analyst 
 

Approved by: Jaka Štirn, M.Sc., Head Lab 
 

 
 

  
 

Sum of 10-OH-HHC

(9R)-10-OH-HHC

(9S)-10-OH-HHC

NINE REALMS VC LTD
NINE REALMS_Pre-roll-classic_131223
/

Certificate of Analysis
CC-RCoA-062/2

Pre-roll  CLASSIC
14.12.2024
RSID:  89838 
UPLC/PDA  (DAD)

41.11

2.83

38.28

0.13

0.44

0.1

2.39

1.11

2.71

3.92
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