

## **Certificate of Analysis**

CC-RCoA-062/2

Pre-roll CLASSIC

Company name:NINE REALMS VC LTDDate of Analysis:14.12.2024Sample number:NINE REALMS\_Pre-roll-classic\_131223Raw data:RSID: 89838Date of manufacture:/Analytical technique:UPLC/PDA (DAD)

Component	Assay	Unit
CBDVA	< LOQ	% as is
CBDV	< LOQ	% as is
CBDB	< LOQ	% as is
THCV	< LOQ	% as is
CBD	3.92	% as is
CBDA	2.71	% as is
CBG	1.11	% as is
CBGA	2.39	% as is
CBN	0.1	% as is
d9-THC	< LOQ	% as is
d8-THC	0.05	% as is
(9S)-10-OH-HHC	2.83	% as is
(9R)-10-OH-HHC	38.28	% as is
Sum of 10-OH-HHC	41.11	% as is
CBC	0.13	% as is
CBL	< LOQ	% as is
THCA	0.44	% as is
CBNP	< LOQ	% as is
CBCA	0.34	% as is
CBLA	< LOQ	% as is

Limit of quantitation, LOQ = 0.05 w/w %

	Name	Signature
Author:	Šejla Dizdarević, B.Sc., Analyst	ÖĚ
Approved by:	Jaka Štirn, M.Sc., Head Lab	Str